PRO - AM COMPETITION CLAY PIGEON SHOOTING
www.worldsporting.net/results.html

Target 30 - Barby Sporting 06/08/22

35 Entries inc Re-entry

£220 payout (36% payout)

Second level HG Increased to £80 as both shot a true 27

First Level No Handicap Added

Reg No Name Score
UK00500019  Jo Smith £80 27
UK01100001  Ben Cumming 27
UK00500010  John Wells 26
UK00500024  Steve Smith 25
UK00600001  Jason Taylor 24
UK00200002  Julian Freeman 24
UK00500002  Paul Cooper 23
UKO00500005  Jeremy Baker 23
UK00600018  Neil Cousins 22
UK01100002  Stuart Cumming 22
UKO00500009 Luke Mortimer 20
UK00600012  Westley Harris 19
UKO00500017  Jason Ingle 19
UKO00500008  Jonathan Lucas 19
UK00600008 Mathew Harris 18
UK00500018  Trevor Brown 17
UK00600015  Robert Stretton 16
UK00500026  Brobyn Jones 16
UK00600014  Trevor Cooper 16
UK00600017  Joe Butler 15
UK00600013 lan Beckwith 15
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UK00600002
UK00500004
UK00600019
UK00500025
UK00600011
UK00500014
UK00500022

Jane Taylor
Garry Lennox
Simon Symeou
Fergus Jones
Deb Quigley

Darren Brailsford

Richard Potton

Second Level Handicap Added

14
14
12
12
11
11

Reg No Name Handicap Score Handicap

UK01100001 Ben Cumming £80 5 27 32
UKO00500024 Steve Smith £20 6 25 31
UK00500010 John Wells £20 2 26 28
UKO00500019 Jo Smith 1 27 28
UK00500002 Paul Cooper £20 4 23 27
UK00600001 Jason Taylor 2 24 26
UK00600015 Robert Stretton 0 16 26
UK00500018 Trevor Brown 9 17 26
UK00600008 Mathew Harris 7 18 25
UK00600012 Westley Harris 6 19 25
UK00500017 Jason Ingle 6 19 25
UK00500008 Jonathan Lucas 6 19 25
UKO00600018 Neil Cousins 2 22 24
UK00200002 Julian Freeman 0 24 24
UK00500005 Jeremy Baker 1 23 24
UK00500004 Garry Lennox 9 14 23
UK00600013 lan Beckwith 8 15 23
UK00500026 Brobyn Jones 7 16 23
UK00600014 Trevor Cooper 7 16 23
UK00600019 Simon Symeou 0 12 22
UK00600002 Jane Taylor 8 14 22
UK00500009 Luke Mortimer 2 20 22
UKO01100002 Stuart Cumming 0 22 22
UK00600017 Joe Butler 6 15 21
UK00500025 Fergus Jones 8 12 20
UKO00600011 Deb Quigley 8 11 19



UK00500014 Darren Brailsford 7 11 18
UK00500022 Richard Potton 10 7 17

Wholesale suppliers of @ Clays

ﬁff All Types and Colours Available & Mixed Pallets
& Delivery Countrywide *

Let us help you promote your business on our
facebook page and @ the shop section on web site.

We can design your add or you can supply your own. Only £30 pa for World Sporting
registered shooters. (€100 pa non W/S registered shooters) Contact for details!

www.worldsporting.net/shop.php
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